
Summary Results Report
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

November 4,2025

Precinct 101

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRECINCT SUMMARY

Oldham County

Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early Election

Voting Day

Registered Voters - Total 187

Ballots Cast-Total 24 1 1 22

Ballots Cast • Blank 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 12.83%

STATE PROP 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early Election

Voting Day
For 20 1 1 18

Against 2 0 0 2

Total Votes Cast 22 1 1 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 0 2

Contest Totals 24 1 1 22

STATE PROP 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early Election

Voting Day
For 14 1 1 12

Against 7 0 0 7

Total Votes Cast 21 1 1 19

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 0 3

Contest Totals 24 1 1 22

STATE PROP 3

Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early Election

Voting Day

For 18 0 1 17

Against 3 1 0 2

Total Votes Cast 21 1 1 19

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 0 3

Contest Totals 24 1 1 22

STATE PROP 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early Election

Voting Day

For 14 0 1 13

Against 8 1 0 7

Total Votes Cast 22 1 1 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 0 2

Contest Totals 24 1 1 22

Precinct Summary -11/10/2025 12:33 PM
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Summary Results Report
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

November 4,2025

Precinct 101

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRECINCT SUMMARY

Oldham County

STATE PROP 5
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

17

4

21

0

3

24

Early
Voting

1

0

1

0

0

1

Election

Day

15

4

19

0

3

22

STATE PROP 6

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

11

10

21

0

3

24

Early
Voting

0

1

1

0

0

1

Election

Day

10

9

19

0

3

22

STATE PROP 7

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

19

2

21

0

3

24

Early
Voting

1

0

1

0

0

1

Election

Day

17

2

19

0

3

22

STATE PROP 8

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

18

3

21

0

3

24

Early
Voting

1

0

1

0

0

1

Election

Day

16

3

19

0

3

22

Precinct Summary -11/10/2025 12:33 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

2 of 20



Summary Results Report
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

November 4,2025

Precinct 101

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRECINCT SUMMARY

Oldham County

STATE PROP 9
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

17

4

21

0

3

24

Early
Voting

0

1

1

0

0

1

Election

Day

16

3

19

0

3

22

STATE PROP 10
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

19

2

21

0

3

24

Early
Voting

1

0

1

0

0

1

Election

Day

17

2

19

0

3

22

STATE PROP 11

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

11

10

21

0

3

24

Early
Voting

1

0

1

0

0

1

Election

Day

10

9

19

0

3

22

STATE PROP 12

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

17

4

21

0

3

24

Early
Voting

1

0

1

0

0

1

Election

Day

15

4

19

0

3

22

Precinct Summary -11/10/2025 12:33 PM
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Summary Results Report
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

November 4,2025

Precinct 101

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRECINCT SUMMARY

Oldham County

STATE PROP 13
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

14

7

21

0

3

24

Early
Voting

1

0

1

0

0

1

Election

Day

12

7

19

0

3

22

STATE PROP 14

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

14

7

21

0

3

24

Early
Voting

1

0

1

0

0

1

Election

Day

13

6

19

0

3

22

STATE PROP 15

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

24

0

24

0

0

24

Early
Voting

1

0

1

0

0

1

Election

Day

22

0

22

0

0

22

STATE PROP 16
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

24

0

24

0

0

24

Early
Voting

1

0

1

0

0

1

Election

Day

22

0

22

0

0

22
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Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION PRECINCT SUMMARY
November 4,2025 Oldham County

Precinct 101

STATE PROP 17
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day

For 17 1 1 15

Against 4 0 0 4

Total Votes Cast 21 1 1 19

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 0 3

Contest Totals 24 1 1 22

Precinct Summary -11/10/2025 12:33 PM ^ 20
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

November 4,2025

Precinct 202

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRECINCT SUMMARY

Oldham County

Statistics

Registered Voters - Total

TOTAL Absentee

167

Early
Voting

Election

Day

Ballots Cast - Total 24 0 5 19

Ballots Cast • Blank 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout-Total 14.37%

STATE PROP 1
Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

18

Absentee

0

Early
Voting

3

Election

Day

15

Against 6 0 2 4

Total Votes Cast 24 0 5 19

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 24 0 5 19

STATE PROP 2

Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

20

Absentee

0

Early
Voting

5

Election

Day

15

Against 4 0 0 4

Total Votes Cast 24 0 5 19

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 24 0 5 19

STATE PROP 3

Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

23

Absentee

0

Early
Voting

4

Election

Day

19

Against 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 24 0 5 19

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 24 0 5 19

STATE PROP 4

Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

20

Absentee

0

Early
Voting

5

Election

Day

15

Against 4 0 0 4

Total Votes Cast 24 0 5 19

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 24 0 5 19

Precinct Summary -11/10/2025 12:33 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020
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Summary Results Report
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

November 4,2025

Precinct 202

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRECINCT SUMMARY

Oldham County

STATE PROP 5
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

17

6

23

0

1

24

Early
Voting

4

1

5

0

0

5

Election

Day

13

5

18

0

1

19

STATE PROP 6
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

17

5

22

0

2

24

Early
Voting

3

1

4

0

1

5

Election

Day

14

4

18

0

1

19

STATE PROP 7

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

23

0

23

0

1

24

Early
Voting

5

0

5

0

0

5

Election

Day

18

0

18

0

1

19

STATE PROP 8

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

23

1

24

0

0

24

Early
Voting

5

0

5

0

0

5

Election

Day

18

1

19

0

0

19

Precinct Summary -11/10/2025 12:33 PM
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Summary Results Report
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

November 4,2025

Precinct 202

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRECINCT SUMMARY

Oldham County

STATE PROP 9
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

18

5

23

0

1

24

Early
Voting

5

0

5

0

0

5

Election

Day

13

5

18

0

1

19

STATE PROP 10

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

23

1

24

0

0

24

Early
Voting

5

0

5

0

0

5

Election

Day

18

1

19

0

0

19

STATE PROP 11

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

22

1

23

1

0

24

Early
Voting

5

0

5

0

0

5

Election

Day

17

1

18

1

0

19

STATE PROP 12

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

19

5

24

0

0

24

Early
Voting

5

0

5

0

0

5

Election

Day

14

5

19

0

0

19
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Summary Results Report
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

November 4,2025

Precinct 202

STATE PROP 13
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

19

4

23

0

1

24

Early
Voting
5

0

5

0

0

5

Election

Day

14

4

18

0

1

19

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRECINCT SUMMARY

Oldham County

STATE PROP 14
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

19

5

24

0

0

24

Early
Voting

5

0

5

0

0

5

Election

Day

14

5

19

0

0

19

STATE PROP 15
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

23

1

24

0

0

24

Early
Voting

5

0

5

0

0

5

Election

Day

18

1

19

0

0

19

STATE PROP 16
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

24

0

24

0

0

24

Early
Voting

5

0

5

0

0

5

Election

Day

19

0

19

0

0

19

Precinct Summary -11/10/2025 12:33 PM
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Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION PRECINCT SUMMARY
November 4.2025 Oldham County

Precinct 202

STATE PROP 17
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day

For 21 0 5 16

Against 3 0 0 3

Total Votes Cast 24 0 5 19

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 24 0 5 19

Precinct Summary -11/10/2025 12:33 PM ^ ° 20
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

November 4,2025

Precinct Consolidated 303

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRECINCT SUMMARY

Oldham County

Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early Election

Registered Voters - Total 830

Voting Day

Ballots Cast-Total 153 5 67 81

Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout-Total 18.43%

STATE PROP 1
Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

91

Absentee

5

Early
Voting

39

Election

Day

47

Against 57 0 27 30

Total Votes Cast 148 5 66 77

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 0 1 4

Contest Totals 153 5 67 81

STATE PROP 2

Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

130

Absentee

5

Early
Voting

54

Election

Day

71

Against 20 0 12 8

Total Votes Cast 150 5 66 79

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 1 2

Contest Totals 153 5 67 81

STATE PROP 3

Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

118

Absentee

5

Early
Voting

50

Election

Day

63

Against 32 0 17 15

Total Votes Cast 150 5 67 78

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 0 3

Contest Totals 153 5 67 81

STATE PROP 4

Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

105

Absentee

5

Early
Voting

42

Election

Day
58

Against 44 0 23 21

Total Votes Cast 149 5 65 79

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 2 2

Contest Totals 153 5 67 81

Precinct Summary -11/10/2025 12:33 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020
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Summary Results Report

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

November 4,2025

Precinct Consolidated 303

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRECINCT SUMMARY

Oldham County

STATE PROP 5
Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

123

Absentee

5

Early
Voting

51

Election

Day
67

Against 27 0 16 11

Total Votes Cast 150 5 67 78

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 0 3

Contest Totals 153 5 67 81

STATE PROP 6
Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

112

Absentee

5

Early
Voting

48

Election

Day

59

Against 32 0 14 18

Total Votes Cast 144 5 62 77

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 5 4

Contest Totals 153 5 67 81

STATE PROP 7

Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

132

Absentee

5

Early
Voting

55

Election

Day

72

Against 17 0 12 5

Total Votes Cast 149 5 67 77

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 0 4

Contest Totals 153 5 67 81

STATE PROP 8

Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

138

Absentee

5

Early
Voting

60

Election

Day

73

Against 12 0 6 6

Total Votes Cast 150 5 66 79

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 1 2

Contest Totals 153 5 67 81

Precinct Summary -11/10/2025 12:33 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020
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Summary Results Report
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

November 4,2025

Precinct Consolidated 303

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRECINCT SUMMARY

Oldham County

STATE PROP 9
Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

115

Absentee

5

Early
Voting

47

Election

Day

63

Against 31 0 17 14

Total Votes Cast 146 5 64 77

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 6 0 2 4

Contest Totals 153 5 67 81

STATE PROP 10
Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

136

Absentee

5

Early
Voting

59

Election

Day

72

Against 14 0 7 7

Total Votes Cast 150 5 66 79

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 153 5 67 81

STATE PROP 11
Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

120

Absentee

5

Early
Voting

48

Election

Day

67

Against 32 0 19 13

Total Votes Cast 152 5 67 80

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 153 5 67 81

STATE PROP 12

Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

121

Absentee

4

Early
Voting

52

Election

Day

65

Against 24 0 14 10

Total Votes Cast 145 4 66 75

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 1 1 6

Contest Totals 153 5 67 81

Precinct Summary -11/10/2025 12:33 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020
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Summary Results Report
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

November 4,2025

Precinct Consolidated 303

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRECINCT SUMMARY

Oldham County

STATE PROP 13
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election

Day
For 124 5 54 65

Against 29 0 13 16

Total Votes Cast 153 5 67 81

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 153 5 67 81

STATE PROP 14
Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

79

Absentee

5

Early
Voting

33

Election

Day

41

Against 67 0 32 35

Total Votes Cast 146 5 65 76

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 0 2 5

Contest Totals 153 5 67 81

STATE PROP 15
Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

138

Absentee

5

Early
Voting

61

Election

Day

72

Against 11 0 5 6

Total Votes Cast 149 5 66 78

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 3 0 0 3

Contest Totals 153 5 67 81

STATE PROP 16
Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

143

Absentee

5

Early
Voting

64

Election

Day

74

Against 6 0 2 4

Total Votes Cast 149 5 66 78

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 1 3

Contest Totals 153 5 67 81

Precinct Summary -11/10/2025 12:33 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020
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Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION PRECINCT SUMMARY

November 4,2025 Oldham County

Precinct Consolidated 303

STATE PROP 17
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early Election

Voting Day
For 128 5 57 66

Against 21 0 10 11

Total Votes Cast 149 5 67 77

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 0 4

Contest Totals 153 5 67 81

Precinct Summary-11/10/2025 12:33 PM 15 of 20
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

November 4,2025

Precinct 404

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRECINCT SUMMARY

Oldham County

Statistics

Registered Voters - Total

TOTAL ,

164

Absentee Early
Voting

Election

Day

Ballots Cast-Total 39 0 13 26

Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout-Total 23.78%

STATE PROP 1
Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

24

Absentee

0

Early
Voting

9

Election

Day

15

Against 14 0 4 10

Total Votes Cast 38 0 13 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 39 0 13 26

STATE PROP 2
Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

35

Absentee

0

Early
Voting

11

Election

Day

24

Against 4 0 2 2

Total Votes Cast 39 0 13 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 39 0 13 26

STATE PROP 3

Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

31

Absentee

0

Early
Voting

12

Election

Day

19

Against 6 0 1 5

Total Votes Cast 37 0 13 24

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 0 2

Contest Totals 39 0 13 26

STATE PROP 4

Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

24

Absentee

0

Early
Voting

8

Election

Day
16

Against 14 0 5 9

Total Votes Cast 38 0 13 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 39 0 13 26

Precinct Summary -11/10/2025 12:33 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020
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Summary Results Report
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

November 4,2025

Precinct 404

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRECINCT SUMMARY

Oldham County

STATE PROP 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election

Day
For 36 0 13 23

Against 3 0 0 3

Total Votes Cast 39 0 13 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 39 0 13 26

STATE PROP 6

Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

29

Absentee

0

Early
Voting

10

Election

Day

19

Against 10 0 3 7

Total Votes Cast 39 0 13 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 39 0 13 26

STATE PROP 7

Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

35

Absentee

0

Early
Voting

12

Election

Day

23

Against 4 0 1 3

Total Votes Cast 39 0 13 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 39 0 13 26

STATE PROP 8

Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

38

Absentee

0

Early
Voting

12

Election

Day

26

Against 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 39 0 13 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 39 0 13 26

Precinct Summary -11/10/2025 12:33 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020
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Summary Results Report
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

November 4,2025

Precinct 404

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRECINCT SUMMARY

Oldham County

STATE PROP 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early Election

For 36 0

Voting

12

Day

24

Against 3 0 1 2

Total Votes Cast 39 0 13 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 39 0 13 26

STATE PROP 10
Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

37

Absentee

0

Early
Voting

12

Election

Day

25

Against 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 39 0 13 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 39 0 13 26

STATE PROP 11
Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

30

Absentee

0

Early
Voting

11

Election

Day

19

Against 9 0 2 7

Total Votes Cast 39 0 13 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 39 0 13 26

STATE PROP 12

Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

37

Absentee

0

Early
Voting

11

Election

Day

26

Against 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 39 0 13 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 39 0 13 26

Precinct Summary -11/10/2025 12:33 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020
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Summary Results Report
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION

November 4,2025

Precinct 404

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PRECINCT SUMMARY

Oldham County

STATE PROP 13

Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election

Day
For 33 0 12 21

Against 6 0 1 5

Total Votes Cast 39 0 13 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 39 0 13 26

STATE PROP 14

Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

21

Absentee

0

Early
Voting

7

Election

Day

14

Against 17 0 6 11

Total Votes Cast 38 0 13 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 39 0 13 26

STATE PROP 15

Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

35

Absentee

0

Early
Voting

11

Election

Day

24

Against 4 0 2 2

Total Votes Cast 39 0 13 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 39 0 13 26

STATE PROP 16
Vote For 1

For

TOTAL

35

Absentee

0

Early
Voting

10

Election

Day

25

Against 4 0 3 1

Total Votes Cast 39 0 13 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 39 0 13 26
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Precinct 404

STATE PROP 17
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early Election

Voting Day
For 36 0 13 23

Against 2 0 0 2

Total Votes Cast 38 0 13 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 39 0 13 26

Precinct Summary -11/10/2025 12:33 PM 20 of 20
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020




